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BUDDIES

We would like to provide you with important information regarding your arrival and

registration process. Please review the following steps carefully:

1.

Kindly check the arrival schedule below to ensure your arrival time is listed
accurately. If there are any errors or if you need to make any changes to the
finalized schedule, please contact Anis at +601110924231 promptly.

Our van will arrive at the airport according to the pick-up time listed in the
schedule. Please ensure that you be alert and ready until our helpers arrive at the
airport with a placard bearing our organization’s name. If you prefer to arrange your
own transport to the International Mobility & Collaboration Centre (IMCC) at USM,
please inform us in advance.

Participants who have arranged for pick-up transportation according to the
schedule will be taken to the International Mobility & Collaboration Centre (IMCCQC)
at USM for the registration process.

At the registration desk, you will receive your accommodation keys and a goodies
bag. Please remember to bring a copy of your passport to ease the registration
process.

Following registration, transportation will be provided to your designated
accommodation. Helpers will be on-site to guide you to your respective rooms
and assist with any questions.

ITEMS PROVIDED IN THE HOSTEL

- Mattress

- Pillow

- WIFI

- Study Desk and Chair
- Wardrobe

- Mirror

- Bedsheet

- Pillow case

Please note that personal items such as toiletries, towels, and other
essentials not listed above will not be provided. We recommend that you
bring these items with you or plan to purchase them upon arrival.



Time of Arrival (24 HOURS)

7:40
10:20
10:20

13:30
13:30
13:30
13:30
13:35
13:35
13:35
13:35
13:35
14:45
14:45
14:45

15:10
16:05
16:15
16:15
16:15
16:15

18:25
18:25
18:25

20:25
20:25
20:25
20:25
20:25
20:45
20:45
20:45
20:45

22:05
22.05
22:10
22:10
22:10
22:10
22:10
22:10
22:10
22:55
2335
23:35

Airline

AirAsia
Scoot
Scoot

AirAsia
AirAsia
AirAsia
AirAsia
AirAsia
AirAsia
AirAsia
AirAsia
AirAsia
Malaysia Airlines
Malaysia Airlines
Malaysia Airlines

AirAsia Indonesia
AirAsia
AirAsia
AirAsia
AirAsia
AirAsia

Thai AirAsia
Thai AirAsia
Thai AirAsia

Singapore Airlines
Singapore Airlines
Singapore Airlines
Singapore Airlines
Singapore Airlines
Malaysia Airlines
Malaysia Airlines
Malaysia Airlines
Malaysia Airlines

Malaysia Airlines
Malaysia Airlines
Thai Airways
Thai Airways
Thai Airways
Thai Airways
Thai Airways
Thai Airways
Thai Airways
Scoot
AirAsia
AirAsia
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Flight Number

AK6124
TR426
TR426

AK1572
AK1572
AK1572
AK1572
FD323
FD323
FD323
FD323
FD323
MH1148
MH1148
MH1148

Qz220
AK6135
AK1503
AK1503
AK1503
AK1503

FD321
FD321
FD321

sQ142
sQ142
sSQ142
SQ142
sQ142
MH1162
MH1162
MH1162
MH1162

MH1166
MH1166
TG425
TG425
TG425
TG425
TG425
TG425
TG425
TR422
AK6128
AK6128

Full Name (As per Passport)

MUHAMMAD RYAN ZULKIFLI
DAPHNE JANELYN LIM GO

MIGUEL RAYMOND DELA CRUZ CACANANDO

DERY DWIKI PUTRA

KONSTAN AFTOP ANEWATA NDURU

NALINI ADHRA

PATRICIA PUTRI ART SYANI
ARIF LUMBENSAH
NAKAREEYA WATTANASRI
PRAEWPUN WUNDEE

SAFIA SAYED
TITAKAEWSERM

AK MUHAMMAD NABIL RAIYAN
ANDREA WONG HUEI JINN
NUR NAZIHAH ASSYAKIRAH

TAUFIK MUHAMMAD ZAKI
AMANDA

DAO PHUONG VU

MAI HUYNH BICH TRAM
PHAM BUI DUY BAO
TRAN HOANG MINH NHAT

KHIN THU THU KYAW
SAFARA SAAETEH
YAMEELAH AMING

BIET YNASYKA

EAM VOUCHLANG

IN VAN RANGSEY

LIM PONLEU

SOKHOM KANIKA
BELINDA PUTRI ALMAAS
KIEU THU AN

MAI NGAN GIANG

MARIA SHAMANTHA BRAVO LEE

NGUYEN TRINH MINH TRANG
KENZO YANG NAVARRO
KHUN LINH HTUT MOE
LATTANA INTHAVATH
PHETMANY SOUDAVON
SOUPHANAPHONE ANIDA
SYSANITH SYLISOUK

LINN LATT NI NI

KHIN THU THU KYAW

VU DINH QUYNH NHU
ROUDHOH HANNAARIS SA'ID
RIZKI MULYA

NGUYEN DUC ANH
NGUYEN LY DANG KHOA
PIMNIPA SUKSUWAN

Remarks Pickup Time

DOMESTIC
INTERNATIONAL 11:00
INTERNATIONAL

INTERNATIONAL
INTERNATIONAL
INTERNATIONAL
INTERNATIONAL
INTERNATIONAL
INTERNATIONAL
INTERNATIONAL
INTERNATIONAL
INTERNATIONAL
DOMESTIC

DOMESTIC

DOMESTIC

15:00

INTERNATIONAL
DOMESTIC

INTERNATIONAL
INTERNATIONAL
INTERNATIONAL
INTERNATIONAL

17:30

INTERNATIONAL
INTERNATIONAL 19:30
INTERNATIONAL

INTERNATIONAL

INTERNATIONAL

INTERNATIONAL

INTERNATIONAL

INTERNATIONAL 21:30
DOMESTIC

DOMESTIC

DOMESTIC

DOMESTIC

INTERNATIONAL
INTERNATIONAL
INTERNATIONAL
INTERNATIONAL
INTERNATIONAL
INTERNATIONAL
INTERNATIONAL
INTERNATIONAL
INTERNATIONAL
INTERNATIONAL
DOMESTIC

DOMESTIC

23:45

Doesn't need transport from airport
Doesn't need transport from airport

Doesn't need transport from airport

6. Please be advised that the attire for the opening ceremony on Monday, 2nd
September 2024, is traditional attire. Additionally, please bring Green LIFE T-
shirt (will be provided later) for the ice-breaking games and the Georgetown tour

scheduled on the same day after the opening ceremony. You will have the

opportunity to change into these clothes at a nearby restroom.

We appreciate your attention to these details and look forward to welcoming you soon.

Should you have any questions or require further assistance, please do not hesitate to

reach out to Anis (+601110924231).



